Exchange Inc.

Ontario Livestock

Box 443 Waterloo, Ontario N2J 4A9
Tel: (519) 884-2082 « (800) 265-8818 * Fax: (519) 884-0509

“LEADERS IN LIVESTOCK MARKETING”

123

465

168

23

27

70

ONTARIO LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE INC,

THURSDAY MARKET REPORT January 2, 2025 - TOTAL CATTLE RECEIVED 873 HEAD

Fed steers and heifers sold at $5-7 cwt higher. Fed holstein steers also
sold higher, Fed cows continued to sell on a stronger market, Light offering
of feeder cattle sold very active at firm prices, Dairy cattle sold steady.

FED CATTLE

FED STEERS
MEDIUM FED STRS
FED HEIFERS
MEDIUM FED HFRS
HOLSTEIN STRS

FED COWS
FED BULLS

REPLACEMENT CATTLE
GOOD STRS OVER 700 LBS,
500 TO 700 LBS.

400 TO 500 LBS.

GOOD HFRS OVER 700 LBS.
500 TO 700 LBS.

400 TO 500 LBS.

STOCKER COWS & COW/CALF PAIRS

VEAL

CHOICE VEAL OVER 600 LBS.
MEDIUM HOLSTEINS

PLAINS & HEAVYS

BOB CALVES

HOL BOB CALVES

BEEF BOB CALVES
STARTER CALVES

DAIRY CATTLE
FRESH MILK COWS
SPRINGERS

OPEN DAIRY HEIFERS

260.00
252.00
214,00
146.00
165.00
291.00
355.00
385.00
262.00

'310.00
450.00

260.00

300.00
550.00
850.00

3000.00
2500.00

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO

TO

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO

TO

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

TO
TO
TO

278.00
263.00
225,00
180.00
196.00
387.50
417.50
560.00
355.00

430.00
495.00

322,00

1000.00
1400.00
1000.00

4000.00
3800.00

TOP OF  300.00

TOP OF  231.00

TOPOF  251.00

TOP OF  1450.00

TOP OF  4100.00




