Box 443 Waterloo, Ontario N2J 4A9 Tel: (519) 884-2082 • (800) 265-8818 • Fax: (519) 884-0509

## "LEADERS IN LIVESTOCK MARKETING"

## ONTARIO LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE INC.

## THURSDAY MARKET REPORT January 2, 2025 - TOTAL CATTLE RECEIVED 873 HEAD

Fed steers and heifers sold at \$5-7 cwt higher. Fed holstein steers also sold higher. Fed cows continued to sell on a stronger market. Light offering of feeder cattle sold very active at firm prices. Dairy cattle sold steady.

123	FED CATTLE					
	FED STEERS	260.00	то	278.00	TOP OF	300.00
	MEDIUM FED STRS		ТО	,		
	FED HEIFERS	252.00	TO	263.00		
	MEDIUM FED HFRS	202.00	ТО	200100		
	HOLSTEIN STRS	214.00	TO	225.00	TOP OF	231.00
			10		101 01	201100
465	FED COWS	146.00	ТО	180.00	TOP OF	251.00
4	FED BULLS	165.00	TO	196.00		
1.00	DEDY A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF					
168	REPLACEMENT CATTLE					
	GOOD STRS OVER 700 LBS.	291.00	TO	387.50		
	500 TO 700 LBS.	355.00	ТО	417.50		
	400 TO 500 LBS.	385.00	TO	560.00		
	GOOD HFRS OVER 700 LBS.	262.00	TO	355.00		
	500 TO 700 LBS.	310.00	TO	430.00		
	400 TO 500 LBS.	450.00	ТО	495.00		
1	STOCKER COWS & COW/CALF PAIRS		то			
22	XXII A X					
23	VEAL					
	CHOICE VEAL OVER 600 LBS.	260.00	ТО	322.00		
	MEDIUM HOLSTEINS		TO			
	PLAINS & HEAVYS		TO			
27	BOB CALVES					
	HOL BOB CALVES	300.00	TO	1000.00		
	BEEF BOB CALVES	550.00	TO	1400.00	TOP OF	1450.00
	STARTER CALVES	850.00	TO	1000.00	101 01	1100.00
		00000		1000100		
70	DAIRY CATTLE					
	FRESH MILK COWS	3000.00	то	4000.00	TOP OF	4100.00
	SPRINGERS	2500.00	TO	3800.00	_	
	OPEN DAIRY HEIFERS		TO			